
Madgaon - Thiruvananthapuram Suvidha Special/00616 - Svd - SR 
KAWR/Karwar to ERN/Ernakulam Town (North) 

14h 55m - 666 km - 20 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAO Madgaon Junction 17:20 0 1 0 75 9 KR
2 KAWR Karwar 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 60 49 11 KR
3 GOK Gokarna Road 18:54 18:56 2m 0 1 96 63 14 KR
4 KT Kumta 19:14 19:16 2m 0 1 115 60 20 KR
5 MRD

W
Murdeshwar 19:56 19:58 2m 0 1 155 44 25 KR

6 BTJL Bhatkal 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 170 113 21 KR
7 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 185 53 10 KR

8 KUDA Kundapura 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 219 56 8 KR
9 UD Udupi 21:44 21:46 2m 0 1 251 54 16 KR
10 MULK Mulki 22:22 22:24 2m 0 1 283 25 KR
11 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
23:35 23:55 20m 0 1 313 66 8 SR

12 KGQ Kasaragod 00:38 00:40 2m 0 2 360 77 9 SR
13 KZE Kanhangad 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 383 76 12 SR
14 PAY Payyanur 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 413 45 9 SR
15 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 446 69 12 SR
16 TLY Thalassery 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 467 74 9 SR
17 BDJ Vadakara 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 489 56 10 SR
18 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 535 58 4 SR
19 TIR Tirur 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 577 49 9 SR
20 SRR Shoranur Junction 05:35 05:55 20m 0 2 622 25 29 SR
21 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 655 76 3 SR
22 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 709 17 14 SR
23 ERN Ernakulam Town

(North)
09:05 09:10 5m 2 2 726 39 2 SR

24 KTYM Kottayam 10:42 10:45 3m 1 2 786 55 4 SR
25 TRVL Tiruvalla 11:13 11:15 2m 3 2 812 70 SR
26 CNGR Chengannur 11:23 11:25 2m 0 2 821 52 9 SR
27 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 11:48 11:50 2m 0 2 841 61 9 SR
28 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 882 46 11 SR
29 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
14:00 0 2 947 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 25 2024 (16:20)

Apr 25 2024 (16:20)

1

1


